C13™H RECTORY FARM

CIEA BQOMS

Rectory Farm Tea Rooms

Takeaway Menu

Rectory Farm Cream Teas

Both cream teas served with one cup of tea or coffee.

Large Cornish Cream Tea £6.00

Small Cornish Cream Tea £4.95

Please choose from our selection of Strawberry,
Bumbleberry, Gooseberry and Elderflower or Rhubarb
and Ginger jams.

ALSO AVAILABLE AS GLUTEN FREE FOR AN EXTRA
£1.25

Cakes

A selection of cakes, including some Gluten Free.

From £2.50

Pasties and Tarts

Freshly Baked Large Cornish Pasty £5.00

Gluten Free Cornish Pasty £5.75
Contains egg.

Curried Vegetable Pasty £6.50
Suitable for vegans. Contains soya and celery.

Roasted Tomato and Smoked Cheese Tart £6.50
Contains milk and eggs.

Sandwiches

Freshly cut sandwiches on white, brown or Gluten Free
bread. Choose from:

Cheese £4.60
Ham £4.60
Tuna £4.60

Chutney and mustard available to add.

Allergen advice can be obtained by asking a member of the Rectory Team. Within our kitchen we may use celery, eggs, milk, lupin,

cereals and gluten containing products, crustaceans, molluscs, nuts, peanuts, mustard, sulphites, soya and sesame seeds. Whilst

there is minimal risk of cross contamination, it is impossible to fully guarantee the absence of these allergens in any of our food.

We are proud to have been recommended by Coeliac UK

Picnic Box and Takeaway Afternoon Tea

Please order 24 hours in advance. We can cater for Gluten Free.

Large Picnic Box/Takeaway Afternoon Tea

Small Picnic Box for one

Please check our Facebook page for more information
Call 01288 331251 or email jill@rectory-tearooms.co.uk to order.

Rectory Farm Tea rooms

£33.00

£13.50

Please take all your waste with you or use the bins provided.
Thank you for your cooperation.



Hot Drinks
Cup of Tea
Cup of De-caf Tea
Cup of Speciality Tea

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Beer and Cider

Harbour Brewery Helles Lager
330ml, 4.5%

Dynamite Valley Gold Rush
500ml, 4%

Polgoon Sparkling Apple Cider
330ml, 5%

Polgoon Sparkling Elderflower Cider
500ml, 4%

Ice Creams
All ice creams and sorbets £2.50
Vanilla
Strawberries and Cream
Chocolate
Salted Caramel

Blackcurrant and Cream

Takeaway Menu

£1.65
£1.65
£1.95

£2.50

£2.75

£2.75

£4.50

£4.50

£3.75

£4.30

Cold Drinks

Fruit Squash
Orange or Apple and Blackcurrant

Still Water

Cans of soft drink
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade

Cool Ginger Beer
Polgoon Apple Juice
Polgoon Lemonade

Polgoon Elderflower Pressé

Wine
Pinot Grigio
187ml, 12%

Chardonnay
187ml, 12.5%

Sauvignon Blanc
187ml, 12.5%

Zinfandel Rosé
187ml, 10.5%

Merlot
187ml, 13%

Shiraz
187ml, 13.5%

Prosecco
200ml, 11%

£1.20

£1.85

£1.85

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.75

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

Large bottles of wine are available on request

Jams, Chutneys and Teas

We have a range of jams, chutneys and teas on sale.
Please ask a member of staff if you wish to buy any.

Please take all your waste with you or use the bins provided.
Thank you for your cooperation.



