

Rectory Farm Tea Rooms

Takeaway Menu

Rectory Farm Cream Teas

Both cream teas served with one cup of tea or coffee.		Freshly Baked Large Cornish Pasty	£5.00		
Large Cornish Cream Tea	£6.00	Gluten Free Cornish Pasty Contains egg.	£5.75		
Small Cornish Cream Tea	£4.95	Curried Vegetable Pasty	£6.50		
Please choose from our selection of Strawberry,		Suitable for vegans. Contains soya and celery.	20.50		
Bumbleberry, Gooseberry and Elderflower or Rhubarb and Ginger jams.		Roasted Tomato and Smoked Cheese Tart Contains milk and eggs.	£6.50		
ALSO AVAILABLE AS GLUTEN FREE FOR AN EXTRA					
£1.25		Sandwiches			
		Sandwiches Freshly cut sandwiches on white, brown or Glutbread. Choose from:	en Free:		
		Freshly cut sandwiches on white, brown or Glutbread. Choose from:			
£1.25		Freshly cut sandwiches on white, brown or Glut	£4.60		
£1.25 Cakes A selection of cakes, including some Gluten Fr		Freshly cut sandwiches on white, brown or Glutbread. Choose from:			

Allergen advice can be obtained by asking a member of the Rectory Team. Within our kitchen we may use celery, eggs, milk, lupin, cereals and gluten containing products, crustaceans, molluscs, nuts, peanuts, mustard, sulphites, soya and sesame seeds. Whilst there is minimal risk of cross contamination, it is impossible to fully guarantee the absence of these allergens in any of our food.

We are proud to have been recommended by Coeliac UK

Picnic Box and Takeaway Afternoon Tea

Please order 24 hours in advance. We can cater for Gluten Free.

Large Picnic Box/Takeaway Afternoon Tea

£33.00

Small Picnic Box for one

£13.50

Pasties and Tarts

Chutney and mustard available to add.



Please check our Facebook page for more information Call 01288 331251 or email jill@rectory-tearooms.co.uk to order.

Rectory Farm Tea rooms



Please take all your waste with you or use the bins provided. Thank you for your cooperation.

Takeaway Menu

Hot Drinks		Cold Drinks	
Cup of Tea	£1.65	Fruit Squash	£1.20
Cup of De-caf Tea	£1.65	Orange or Apple and Blackcurrant	64 O =
Cup of Speciality Tea	£1.95	Still Water	£1.85
Earl Grey		Cans of soft drink Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade	£1.85
White Tea		Cool Ginger Beer	£2.75
Summer Fruit		Polgoon Apple Juice	£2.75
Green Tea		Polgoon Lemonade	£2.75
		Polgoon Elderflower Pressé	£2.75
Americano	£2.50	Wine	
Latte	£2.75	Pinot Grigio 187ml, 12%	£4.25
Cappuccino	£2.75	Chardonnay 187ml, 12.5% Sauvignon Blanc	£4.25
Beer and Cider		187ml, 12.5%	
Harbour Brewery Helles Lager	£4.50	Zinfandel Rosé 187ml, 10.5%	£4.25
330ml, 4.5% Dynamite Valley Gold Rush	£4.50	Merlot 187ml, 13%	£4.25
500ml, 4% Polgoon Sparkling Apple Cider	£3.75	Shiraz 187ml, 13.5%	£4.25
330ml, 5% Polgoon Sparkling Elderflower Cider 500ml, 4%	£4.30	Prosecco 200ml, 11%	£4.50
		Large hottles of wine are available	on request

Large bottles of wine are available on request

Ice Creams

All ice creams and sorbets £2.50

Vanilla

Strawberries and Cream

Chocolate

Salted Caramel

Blackcurrant and Cream

Jams, Chutneys and Teas

We have a range of jams, chutneys and teas on sale. Please ask a member of staff if you wish to buy any.